COLUMN
ELECTRIC
COLUMN ELECTRIC
CLASS 2
INSULATION
2
AUTOMATIC
SAFETY

inside. This maintenance free and specially formulated fluid is designed to distribute the heat quickly and
evenly across the radiator, which in turn emits the heat into your room through radiation.
Removable control
The colour coordinated removable control is magnetically held in place at the top right hand side of the radiator.
This also has the option to be removed and wall mounted with the supplied bracket.
Installation
This radiator must be wall mounted and must not be installed immediately below or in front of a power socket or in contact with the wall
or floor. If installed within a bathroom, the radiator must be mounted outside zone 1 and the switch / electric control must be in zone 3.
For further information, please visit stelrad.com
Please note: the cable entry point is situated on the bottom right-hand side.
Anthracite
greyMAINTENANCE
FREE
Traffic
whiteLOT 20
E001-0600-0740 White 600 740 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz
E001-0600-1020 White 600 1020 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz
E001-0600-1160 White 600 1160 1800 6145 230V - 50Hz
E002-0600-0740 Anthracite 600 740 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz
E002-0600-1020 Anthracite 600 1020 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz
E002-0600-1160 Anthracite 600 1160 1800 6145 230V - 50Hz
 Frequency
COLUMN ELECTRIC
Positioning and installing
•	 The appliance is designed to heat domestic rooms or similar. It must not be used for other purposes.